Venue
Date
Seminar Theme

Start

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:45
11:15

12:00

12:30
14:00

14:15

14:30

15:15
15:40

16:20

17:00

17:30

End

09:30

09:45

10:45

11:15
12:00

12:30

14:00
14:15

14:30

15:15

15:40
16:20

17:00

17:30

17:45

Duration
(min.)

15

15

60

30
45

30

90
15

15

45

25
40

40

30

15

Standing Committee on Concrete Technology

Annual Concrete Seminar 2013

Y-Theatre, Youth Square, 238 Chai Wan Road, Chai Wan, Hong Kong

18 April 2013

Recent Developments and Applications in Concrete Technology

Programme

Registration

Opening Address

Construction Standard CS2: 2012 - Steel Bars
for the Reinforcement of Concrete

Construction Standard CS3: 2013 — Aggregates
for Concrete

Cylinder Strength versus Cube Strength

Break

Fire Resistance Design and Protection for
Concrete

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning
session

Lunch break

Re-registration

Presentation of Material Trophy Competition
Winning Certificates

Dimensional Stability of Concrete

Break
ASR Effect of Fine Recycled Glass in Concrete

Innovations in Excelicrete

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon
session

Collection of CPD certificates

Speaker

Morning Session Chairman —
Ir Herman Y K Shiu,
CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD

IrKCLam,
Chairman, SCCT

Ir Francis C C Wong , HD &
Ir Tony P C Cheung , BD

Ir Peter W C Leung &
Ir David CP Lo, CEDD

Ir HD Wong , CEDD

IrDr. YL Wong,
The Hong Kong Polytechnic
University

Afternoon Session Chairman —
Ir Herman Y K Shiu ,
CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD

Presented by
IrKCLam,
Chairman, SCCT

Ir Prof. Albert K H Kwan ,
The University of Hong Kong

Ir Dr. Tommy Lo,
The City University of Hong
Kong

Ir Patrick P W Leung ,
SSE, HD



