Standing Committee on Concrete Technology Annual Concrete Seminar 2013

Venue : Y-Theatre, Youth Square, 238 Chai Wan Road, Chai Wan, Hong Kong

Date : 18 April 2013

Seminar Theme : Recent Developments and Applications in Concrete Technology

Start	End	Duration (min.)	Programme	Speaker
09:15	09:30	15	Registration	Morning Session Chairman – Ir Herman Y K Shiu , CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD
09:30	09:45	15	Opening Address	Ir K C Lam , Chairman, SCCT
09:45	10:45	60	Construction Standard CS2: 2012 - Steel Bars for the Reinforcement of Concrete	Ir Francis C C Wong, HD & Ir Tony P C Cheung, BD
			Construction Standard CS3: 2013 – Aggregates for Concrete	Ir Peter W C Leung & Ir David C P Lo, CEDD
			Cylinder Strength versus Cube Strength	Ir H D Wong , CEDD
10:45	11:15	30	Break	
11:15	12:00	45	Fire Resistance Design and Protection for Concrete	Ir Dr. Y L Wong , The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
12:00	12:30	30	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning session	
12:30	14:00	90	Lunch break	
		, ,		
14:00	14:15	15	Re-registration	Afternoon Session Chairman – Ir Herman Y K Shiu , CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD
				Ir Herman Y K Shiu ,
14:00 14:15	14:15	15	Re-registration Presentation of Material Trophy Competition	Ir Herman Y K Shiu , CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD Presented by Ir K C Lam ,
14:00 14:15	14:15 14:30	15 15	Re-registration Presentation of Material Trophy Competition Winning Certificates	Ir Herman Y K Shiu , CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD Presented by Ir K C Lam , Chairman, SCCT Ir Prof. Albert K H Kwan ,
14:00 14:15 14:30	14:15 14:30 15:15	15 15 45	Re-registration Presentation of Material Trophy Competition Winning Certificates Dimensional Stability of Concrete	Ir Herman Y K Shiu , CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD Presented by Ir K C Lam , Chairman, SCCT Ir Prof. Albert K H Kwan ,
14:00 14:15 14:30	14:15 14:30 15:15	15 15 45	Re-registration Presentation of Material Trophy Competition Winning Certificates Dimensional Stability of Concrete Break	Ir Herman Y K Shiu , CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD Presented by Ir K C Lam , Chairman, SCCT Ir Prof. Albert K H Kwan , The University of Hong Kong Ir Dr. Tommy Lo , The City University of Hong
14:00 14:15 14:30 15:15 15:40	14:15 14:30 15:15 15:40 16:20	15 15 45 25 40	Re-registration Presentation of Material Trophy Competition Winning Certificates Dimensional Stability of Concrete Break ASR Effect of Fine Recycled Glass in Concrete	Ir Herman Y K Shiu , CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD Presented by Ir K C Lam , Chairman, SCCT Ir Prof. Albert K H Kwan , The University of Hong Kong Ir Dr. Tommy Lo , The City University of Hong Kong Ir Patrick P W Leung ,